
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Schedule of„Kurier 
consignment services“ 

2022/2023 
Valid from 11.12.2022 



 

Departure station: Bratislava hlavná stanica 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Košice 
603 7:27  12:52  

609 13:27  18:52  

Liptovský Mikuláš 603 7:27  10:50  

Poprad Tatry 603 7:27  11:39  

Ružomberok 603 7:27  10:30  

Spišská Nová Ves 603 7:27  11:58  

Trenčín 603 7:27  8:35 Only on working days 
Trnava 603 7:27  7:57 Only on working days 
Vrútky 603 7:27  9:58  

Žilina 
603 7:27  9:29  

609 13:27  15:29  

 
Departure station: Košice 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 
604 9:08  14:33  

610 15:08  20:33  

Liptovský Mikuláš 604 9:08  11:11  

Poprad Tatry 604 9:08  10:22  

Ružomberok 604 9:08  11:29  

Spišská Nová Ves 604 9:08  10:03  

Trenčín 604 9:08  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 9:08  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 604 9:08  11:59  

Žilina 
604 9:08  12:25  

610 15:08  18:25  

 
Departure station: Liptovský Mikuláš 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 11:12  14:33  

Košice 603 10:53  12:52  

Poprad Tatry 603 10:53  11:39  

Ružomberok 604 11:12  11:29  

Spišská Nová Ves 603 10:53  11:58  

Trenčín 604 11:12  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 11:12  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 604 11:12  11:59  

Žilina 604 11:12  12:25  

 
Departure station: Poprad - Tatry 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 10:25  14:33  

Košice 603 11:41  12:52  

Liptovský Mikuláš 604 10:25  11:11  

Ružomberok 604 10:25  11:29  

Spišská Nová Ves 603 11:41  11:58  

Trenčín 604 10:25  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 10:25  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 604 10:25  11:59  

Žilina 604 10:25  12:25  



 

Departure station: Ružomberok 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 11:30  14:33  

Košice 603 10:32  12:52  

Liptovský Mikuláš 603 10:32  10:50  

Poprad Tatry 603 10:32  11:39  

Spišská Nová Ves 603 10:32  11:58  

Trenčín 604 11:30  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 11:30  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 604 11:30  11:59  

Žilina 604 11:30  12:25  

 
Departure station: Spišská Nová Ves 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 10:05  14:33  

Košice 603 11:59  12:52  

Liptovslý Mikuláš 604 10:05  11:11  

Poprad Tatry 604 10:05  10:22  

Ružomberok 604 10:05  11:29  

Trenčín 604 10:05  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 10:05  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 604 10:05  11:59  

Žilina 604 10:05  12:25  

 
Departure station: Trenčín 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 13:24  14:33 Only on working days 
Košice 603 8:38  12:25 Only on working days 
Liptovský Mikuláš 603 8:38  10:50 Only on working days 
Poprad Tatry 603 8:38  11:39 Only on working days 
Ružomberok 603 8:38  10:30 Only on working days 
Spišská Nová Ves 603 8:38  11:58 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 13:24  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 603 8:38  9:58 Only on working days 
Žilina 603 8:38  9:29 Only on working days 

 

Departure station: Trnava 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 14:02  14:33 Only on working days 
Košice 603 8:00  12:52 Only on working days 
Liptovský Mikuláš 603 8:00  10:50 Only on working days 
Poprad Tatry 603 8:00  11:39 Only on working days 
Ružomberok 603 8:00  10:30 Only on working days 
Spišská Nová Ves 603 8:00  11:58 Only on working days 
Trenčín 603 8:00  8:35 Only on working days 
Vrútky 603 8:00  9:58 Only on working days 
Žilina 603 8:00  9:29 Only on working days 



 

Departure station: Vrútky 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 604 12:01  14:33  

Košice 603 10:00  12:52  

Liptovský Mikuláš 603 10:00  10:50  

Poprad Tatry 603 10:00  11:39  

Ružomberok 603 10:00  10:30  

Spišská Nová Ves 603 10:00  11:58  

Trenčín 604 12:01  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 12:01  13:59 Only on working days 
Žilina 604 12:01  12:25  

 
Departure station: Žilina 

Destination Train No Departu
re time 

Transloading 
station 

Arrival time in 
destination Notes 

Bratislava hl.st. 
604 12:30  14:33  

610 18:30  20:33  

Košice 
603 9:34  12:52  

609 15:34  18:52  

Liptovský Mikuláš 603 9:34  10:50  

Poprad Tatry 603 9:34  11:39  

Ružomberok 603 9:34  10:30  

Spišská Nová Ves 603 9:34  11:58  

Trenčín 604 12:30  13:21 Only on working days 
Trnava 604 12:30  13:59 Only on working days 
Vrútky 603 9:34  9:58  

 


